Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Yates - (878171) - Felixstowe SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.44
2:15.52
2:15.75
2:16.41
2:17.07
2:17.37
2:17.66
2:18.34
2:18.62
2:18.67
2:19.30
2:19.51
2:20.54
2:20.69
2:21.70
2:22.27
2:23.35
2:25.11
2:25.30
2:25.47
2:26.34
2:29.61
2:30.06
2:34.38
2:40.38

2:42.39
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WA Pts

540
539
536
528
521
517
514
506
503
503
496
494
483
482
471
466
455
439
437
436
428
400
397
364
325

Round
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Date

18/03/18
15/12/18
24/03/19
10/02/19
14/12/19
16/12/17
08/10/17
04/11/18
17/11/18
19/03/17
04/02/18
18/11/17
17/12/16
19/11/16
05/02/17
15/10/16
08/01/17
25/09/16
14/02/16
19/03/16
10/04/16
06/12/15
08/03/15
27/09/15
09/03/14
03/01/16

AN 40

Meet

Team Ipswich March Open 2018
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Teamipswich March Open 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Deben Open Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Teamipswich November Open 2018

Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Teamipswich November Open 2017

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Teamipswich November Open 2016

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Deben Open Meet 2016

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships

Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT

Venue
Ipswich
STOWMARKET
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben
Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Braintree
Newmarket
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich

Sudbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
Felixstowe 2
Felixstowe 3
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£.49.00
3:02.30
3:04.34
3:09.34
3:11.37
3:20.13
3:25.26
3:42.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.07
2:15.75
2:16.41
2:15.52
2:18.62
2:18.34
2:15.44
2:19.30
2:17.37
2:19.51
2:17.66
2:18.67
2:21.70
2:23.35
2:20.54
2:20.69
2:22.27
2:25.11
2:26.34
2:25.47
2:25.30
2:42.39
2:29.61
2:34.38
2:30.06
2:40.38
2:49.86
3:02.30
3:04.34
3:09.34
3:11.37
3:20.13
3:25.26

3:42.97
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221
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WA Pts

521
536
528
539
503
506
540
496
517
494
514
503
471
455
483
482
466
439
428
436
437
313
400

197
191
167
155

121

Round

F
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U119
11/03/13
13/01/13
30/09/12
02/07/12
11/03/12
22/01/12

15/10/11

Date

14/12/19
24/03/19
10/02/19
15/12/18
17/11/18
04/11/18
18/03/18
04/02/18
16/12/17
18/11/17
08/10/17
19/03/17
05/02/17
08/01/17
17/12/16
19/11/16
15/10/16
25/09/16
10/04/16
19/03/16
14/02/16
03/01/16
06/12/15
27/09/15
08/03/15
09/03/14
03/11/13
11/03/13
13/01/13
30/09/12
02/07/12
11/03/12
22/01/12

15/10/11

TEAIPSWIGT SWITITINY INUVETTIUET UPET IVIgEL
Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special

Deben SC Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

Deben SC Open Meet

Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET

Teamipswich November Open 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Teamipswich November Open 2017

Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Teamipswich November Open 2016

Deben Open Meet 2016

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special

Deben SC Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

Deben SC Open Meet

PsSWIGH
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
Deben
Newmarket
Sudbury
Woodbridge

Venue

Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
STOWMARKET
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Deben
Sudbury
Braintree
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
Deben
Newmarket

Sudbury

Woodbridge

reuxswwe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe

Felixstowe

Club Swam Under

Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe

Felixstowe

Felixstowe
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