## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Mia Yates - (878171) - Felixstowe SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:15.44	540	F	18/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:15.52	539	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Felixstowe	3
2:15.75	536	F	24/03/19	Teamipswich March Open 2019	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:16.41	528	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
2:17.07	521	F	14/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Felixstowe	3
2:17.37	517	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Felixstowe	3
2:17.66	514	F	08/10/17	Deben Open Meet	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:18.34	506	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Felixstowe	2
2:18.62	503	F	17/11/18	Teamipswich November Open 2018	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:18.67	503	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:19.30	496	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
2:19.51	494	F	18/11/17	Teamipswich November Open 2017	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:20.54	483	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Felixstowe	3
2:20.69	482	F	19/11/16	Teamipswich November Open 2016	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:21.70	471	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
2:22.27	466	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	Felixstowe	3
2:23.35	455		08/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
2:25.11	439		25/09/16	Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
2:25.30	437	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
2:25.47	436	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:26.34	428	Н	10/04/16	Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Felixstowe	3
2:29.61	400	F	06/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket	Felixstowe	3
2:30.06	397	F	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
2:34.38	364		27/09/15	Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
2:40.38	325	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
2:42.39	313		03/01/16	Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
right 2024	4	Е	00144140	Toominguish Swimming November Open Most	laquich	Powered By SPOR	TS

							Page 2 / 2
4.45.00	413	Г	03/11/13	reamipswich swimming november open weet	ipswich	relixStowe	1 age 272
3:02.30	221	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
3:04.34	214		13/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
3:09.34	197		30/09/12	Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
3:11.37	191	F	02/07/12	Deben SC Club Championships	Deben	Felixstowe	4
3:20.13	167	Н	11/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Felixstowe	2
3:25.26	155		22/01/12	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	4
3:42.97	121		15/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Felixstowe	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.07	521	F	14/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Felixstowe	3
2:15.75	536	F	24/03/19	Teamipswich March Open 2019	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:16.41	528	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
2:15.52	539	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Felixstowe	3
2:18.62	503	F	17/11/18	Teamipswich November Open 2018	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:18.34	506	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Felixstowe	2
2:15.44	540	F	18/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:19.30	496	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	Felixstowe	2
2:17.37	517	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Felixstowe	3
2:19.51	494	F	18/11/17	Teamipswich November Open 2017	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:17.66	514	F	08/10/17	Deben Open Meet	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:18.67	503	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:21.70	471	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	Felixstowe	2
2:23.35	455		08/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
2:20.54	483	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Felixstowe	3
2:20.69	482	F	19/11/16	Teamipswich November Open 2016	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:22.27	466	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	Felixstowe	3
2:25.11	439		25/09/16	Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
2:26.34	428	Н	10/04/16	Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Felixstowe	3
2:25.47	436	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
2:25.30	437	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
2:42.39	313		03/01/16	Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
2:29.61	400	F	06/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket	Felixstowe	3
2:34.38	364		27/09/15	Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
2:30.06	397	F	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
2:40.38	325	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
2:49.86	273	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Felixstowe	3
3:02.30	221	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Felixstowe	2
3:04.34	214		13/01/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
3:09.34	197		30/09/12	Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special	Sudbury	Felixstowe	3
3:11.37	191	F	02/07/12	Deben SC Club Championships	Deben	Felixstowe	4
3:20.13	167	Н	11/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Felixstowe	2
3:25.26	155		22/01/12	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Felixstowe	4
3:42.97	121		15/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Felixstowe	3
				•	•		

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS